
12. Nationales Kahlgrundturnier

Schimborn, 09.03.2008

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer A. Fersch Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Dominic Besler KSV Waldaschaff
0:30

02
0:45

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Antonio Torrez SG Arheilgen
SS 6:0

51 Fr
1:00

03
 1  5  1  0  0  0  6 2

3 Roland Bagramov SV Einigkeit Aburg-Damm
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 10:0

52
 2  10  2  0  1  0  14 1
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